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Result Notification of B. Voc. Agriculture (2023-26) Semester First (Regular) Examination 

January- 2024. 

The result of the following candidates who appeared in B. Voc. Agriculture (2023-26)   Semester 

First (Regular) Examination held in January -2024 is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 DTN Detained 

5 AB Absent 

6 PC Paper Cancel 

7 RL Result Late due to document 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1.  AGB-21101 Communication Skills 

2.  AGB-21102 Fundamentals of Computers 

3.  AGB-21103 Fundamentals of Rural Development 

4.  AGB-21104 Organic Farming-I 

5.  AGB-21105 Organic Farming-II 

6.  AGB-21106 Hydroponic Techniques 

7.  AGB-21101 Communication Skills 

8.  AGB-21102 Fundamentals of Computers 

9.  AGB-21103 Fundamentals of Rural Development 

10.  AGB-21104 Organic Farming-I 

11.  AGB-21105 Organic Farming-II 

12.  AGB-21106 Hydroponic Techniques 

 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of 

Candidate 

Result Detail 

1 23UGBAC37102 AMAN KUMAR  RE RE-AGB-21101 

2 23UGBAC37103 
AMITRAJ 

DAIMARY  
RE 

RE-AGB-21101,RE-AGB-21103 

RE-AGB-21104, RE-AGB-21105 

RE-AGB-21106, AB-AGB-21101 

AB-AGB-21102   

3 23UGBAC37104 ANJALI  RE 
RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21104 

RE-AGB-21106  
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S. No. Regn. No. Name of 

Candidate 

Result Detail 

4 23UGBAC37106 ANUSHKA  PASS RE-AGB-21101 

5 23UGBAC37107 CHAMAN  PASS 
RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21104 

AB-AGB-21106  

6 23UGBAC37108 DEV KHUTELA  RE 

RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102 

RE-AGB-21103, RE-AGB-21104 

RE-AGB-21105, RE-AGB-21106 

  

7 23UGBAC37109 DEVENDER  PASS 

RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102 

RE-AGB-21103, RE-AGB-21104 

RE-AGB-21105, RE-AGB-21106 

RE-AGB-21101 

 

8 23UGBAC37110 DHARAMRAJ  RE 

RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102 

RE-AGB-21103, RE-AGB-21106 

 

9 23UGBAC37111 DIKSHA SOLANKI  RE RE-AGB-21101 

10 23UGBAC37112 DILSHAD KHAN  RE RE-AGB-21101 

11 23UGBAC37113 DISHANT  PASS 

RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102 

RE-AGB-21103, RE-AGB-21104 

RE-AGB-21105, RE-AGB-21106 

  

12 23UGBAC37114 GOURAV  PASS RE-AGB-21101   

13 23UGBAC37115 HIMANSHI PASS RE-AGB-21101 

14 23UGBAC37117 KAJAL  RE RE-AGB-21101 

15 23UGBAC37118 LALIT  RE RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21105 

16 23UGBAC37119 LOKESH  RE 
RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102 

RE-AGB-21105, RE-AGB-21101   

17 23UGBAC37120 LOVISH SINGH  RE RE-AGB-21101     

18 23UGBAC37121 MANJUL  RE 

AB-AGB-21101, AB-AGB-21102 

AB-AGB-21103, RE-AGB-21104 

AB-AGB-21105, AB-AGB-21106 

AB-AGB-21101, AB-AGB-21102 

AB-AGB-21103, AB-AGB-21104 

AB-AGB-21105, AB-AGB-21106 

19 23UGBAC37122 MANMOHAN  RE RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21105 

20 23UGBAC37123 MANOJ KUMAR  RE RE-AGB-21101 

21 23UGBAC37124 MOHIT  RE 
RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21105 

RE-AGB-21106 

22 23UGBAC37125 NASEEM AHMED  RE RE-AGB-21101 
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S. No. Regn. No. Name of 

Candidate 

Result Detail 

23 23UGBAC37126 NIKITA  RE RE-AGB-21101 

24 23UGBAC37128 RAKHI  RE RE-AGB-21101 

25 23UGBAC37129 RAKHI RE RE-AGB-21101 

26 23UGBAC37130 RAVI SHARMA  RE RE-AGB-21101 

27 23UGBAC37131 SACHIN  RE 

RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102 

RE-AGB-21103, RE-AGB-21104 

RE-AGB-21105, RE-AGB-21106 

AB-AGB-21101, AB-AGB-21102  

28 23UGBAC37132 SHERKHAN  RE RE-AGB-21101 

29 23UGBAC37134 TANEESHA  RE RE-AGB-21101 

30 23UGBAC37135 TINKU RE RE-AGB-21101  

31 23UGBAC37136 ANKIT RE 
RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21105 

  

 

Dated: 24.04.2024       Examination Department

  

 

 



30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50

12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20

Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade

1 23UGBAC37102 AMAN KUMAR 24 26 F 28 58 A+ 19 44 B+ 20 40 B+ 25 51 A 27 35 B+ 27 14 A+ 33 14 O 30 14 A+ 30 14 A+ 33 14 O 33 14 O RE-AGB-21101

2 23UGBAC37103 AMITRAJ DAIMARY 10 11 F 5 37 P 14 6 F 14 8 F 14 13 F 17 3 F 12 AB F 6 AB F 26 6 B+ 26 6 B+ 14 7 P 20 9 B

RE-AGB-21101,RE-AGB-21103

RE-AGB-21104, RE-AGB-21105

RE-AGB-21106, RE-AGB-21101

RE-AGB-21102

 

3 23UGBAC37104 ANJALI 22 19 F 14 34 C 20 31 C 20 19 F 21 33 C 23 23 F 25 13 A 23 9 B+ 30 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 31 12 A+ 28 12 A+
RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21104

RE-AGB-21106

 

4 23UGBAC37106 ANUSHKA 24 14 F 19 46 B+ 18 30 C 17 28 P 18 31 C 23 31 C 28 10 A 21 8 B 28 10 A 28 10 A 29 10 A 28 12 A+
RE-AGB-21101

 

5 23UGBAC37107 CHAMAN 22 15 F 12 28 P 21 32 C 20 19 F 21 28 C 17 AB F 26 8 B+ 17 7 C 30 10 A+ 30 10 A+ 31 10 A+ 21 9 B+
RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21104

RE-AGB-21106

 

6 23UGBAC37108 DEV KHUTELA 22 4 F 16 18 F 17 1 F 17 8 F 22 14 F 20 13 F 26 11 A 23 9 B+ 28 11 A 28 11 A 31 11 A+ 25 10 A

RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102

RE-AGB-21103, RE-AGB-21104

RE-AGB-21105, RE-AGB-21106

 

7 23UGBAC37109 DEVENDER 10 8 F 8 16 F 15 14 F 14 14 F 19 24 F 24 25 F 14 4 F 14 7 P 26 11 A 26 11 A 30 11 A+ 29 11 A+

RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102

RE-AGB-21103, RE-AGB-21104

RE-AGB-21105, RE-AGB-21106

RE-AGB-21101

8 23UGBAC37110 DHARAMRAJ 12 11 F 7 17 F 14 17 F 13 28 P 21 28 C 17 25 F 15 8 C 14 6 P 26 10 A 26 10 A 31 10 A+ 20 9 B
RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102

RE-AGB-21103, RE-AGB-21106

9 23UGBAC37111 DIKSHA SOLANKI 24 11 F 26 47 A 23 39 B+ 22 29 C 20 38 B 24 34 B 28 13 A+ 31 11 A+ 31 12 A+ 31 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 29 12 A+
RE-AGB-21101

10 23UGBAC37112 DILSHAD KHAN 24 22 F 28 61 A+ 21 56 A 20 42 B+ 24 50 A 25 43 B+ 28 13 A+ 34 13 O 30 13 A+ 30 13 A+ 32 13 O 30 13 A+
RE-AGB-21101

23UGBAC37113 DISHANT 24 16 F 19 8 F 19 21 F 18 23 F 21 20 F 25 14 F 25 13 A 26 9 A 27 10 A 28 10 A 31 11 A+ 30 11 A+

RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102

RE-AGB-21103, RE-AGB-21104

RE-AGB-21105, RE-AGB-21106

 

12 23UGBAC37114 GOURAV 24 24 F 23 54 A 25 44 B+ 24 34 B 26 32 B 25 45 A 25 14 A 28 10 A 31 14 O 32 14 O 33 14 O 30 12 A+
RE-AGB-21101  

13 23UGBAC37115 HIMANSHI 24 27 F 26 66 O 26 62 A+ 25 59 A+ 24 54 A 25 57 A+ 25 14 A 33 14 O 32 13 O 33 13 O 32 14 O 30 12 A+
RE-AGB-21101

14 23UGBAC37117 KAJAL 24 25 F 28 61 A+ 28 58 A+ 27 54 A+ 28 59 A+ 24 45 B+ 25 14 A 34 14 O 33 14 O 34 14 O 34 14 O 29 12 A+
RE-AGB-21101

15 23UGBAC37118 LALIT 22 10 F 23 30 C 18 28 C 17 28 P 20 24 F 22 28 C 23 13 A 25 10 A 27 11 A 28 11 A 30 12 A+ 27 11 A
RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21105

16 23UGBAC37119 LOKESH 6 0 F 4 29 F 18 35 C 19 28 C 19 13 F 23 29 C 10 4 F 14 6 P 29 11 A+ 30 11 A+ 29 11 A+ 28 11 A

RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102

RE-AGB-21105, RE-AGB-21101

 

 
17 23UGBAC37120 LOVISH SINGH 24 14 F 26 39 B+ 19 32 C 20 31 C 20 31 C 24 28 C 24 13 A 26 12 A 29 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 29 12 A+

RE-AGB-21101

 

 

Theory Practical

2 2 23 4 1 1 1

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name

SGPA

Communication 

Skills

Fundamentals 

of Computers

Fundamentals 

of Rural 

Development

Subject Code AGB-21101 AGB-21102 AGB-21103 AGB-21104 AGB-21105 AGB-21106 AGB-21101 AGB-21104

Minimum Marks

Subject Name
Communication 

Skills

Fundamentals 

of Computers

Fundamentals of 

Rural 

Development

Credit 3 3 3

Bachelor of Vocation

Agriculture (2023-26)

First Semester (Regular)- January, 2024

Maximum Marks

Organic 

Farming-I

Organic 

Farming-I

Organic 

Farming-II

Hydroponic 

Techniques

Organic 

Farming-II

Hydroponic 

Techniques

AGB-21102 AGB-21105 AGB-21106AGB-21103

3



30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50

12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20

Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade

Theory Practical

2 2 23 4 1 1 1

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name

SGPA

Communication 

Skills

Fundamentals 

of Computers

Fundamentals 

of Rural 

Development

Subject Code AGB-21101 AGB-21102 AGB-21103 AGB-21104 AGB-21105 AGB-21106 AGB-21101 AGB-21104

Minimum Marks

Subject Name
Communication 

Skills

Fundamentals 

of Computers

Fundamentals of 

Rural 

Development

Credit 3 3 3

Maximum Marks

Organic 

Farming-I

Organic 

Farming-I

Organic 

Farming-II

Hydroponic 

Techniques

Organic 

Farming-II

Hydroponic 

Techniques

AGB-21102 AGB-21105 AGB-21106AGB-21103

3

18 23UGBAC37121 MANJUL 20 AB F 15 AB F 13 AB F 12 AB F 15 AB F 17 AB F 22 AB F 14 AB F 28 AB F 30 AB F 30 AB F 20 AB F

RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102

RE-AGB-21103, RE-AGB-21104

RE-AGB-21105, RE-AGB-21106

RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102

RE-AGB-21103, RE-AGB-21104

RE-AGB-21105, RE-AGB-21106

19 23UGBAC37122 MANMOHAN 24 16 F 21 42 B+ 17 39 B 16 43 B 19 20 F 22 32 C 28 14 A+ 27 10 A 26 13 A 27 13 A+ 30 13 A+ 27 11 A
RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21105

 

 
20 23UGBAC37123 MANOJ KUMAR 24 19 F 22 55 A 25 59 A+ 24 48 A 24 47 A 22 45 B+ 28 14 A+ 28 11 A 31 13 A+ 32 13 O 32 13 O 27 11 A

RE-AGB-21101

 

 

21 23UGBAC37124 MOHIT 24 9 F 20 29 C 23 36 B 22 36 B 21 11 F 21 20 F 24 12 A 21 8 B 30 10 A+ 21 10 B+ 31 11 A+ 26 10 A
RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21105

RE-AGB-21106

 

22 23UGBAC37125 NASEEM AHMED 22 18 F 23 49 A 21 59 A+ 20 56 A 25 52 A 24 42 B+ 27 12 A 29 10 A 29 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 33 12 O 32 12 A+
RE-AGB-21101

 

23 23UGBAC37126 NIKITA 22 21 F 29 60 A+ 27 62 A+ 26 51 A 23 53 A 24 54 A 27 14 A+ 34 14 O 32 14 O 33 14 O 32 14 O 32 12 A+
RE-AGB-21101

 

 
24 23UGBAC37128 RAKHI 22 8 F 26 41 B+ 20 35 B 19 37 B 19 42 B+ 24 41 B+ 24 13 A 31 13 A+ 29 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 32 12 A+

RE-AGB-21101

 

25 23UGBAC37129 RAKHI 24 20 F 21 46 B+ 24 29 C 23 46 B+ 20 42 B+ 24 44 B+ 27 14 A+ 28 11 A 31 13 A+ 32 13 O 30 13 A+ 32 12 A+
RE-AGB-21101

 

26 23UGBAC37130 RAVI SHARMA 22 16 F 25 46 A 21 45 B+ 20 42 B+ 23 31 C 24 31 B 22 13 A 33 12 O 29 11 A+ 30 11 A+ 32 12 A+ 30 12 A+
RE-AGB-21101

 

27 23UGBAC37131 SACHIN 12 6 F 9 29 F 17 24 F 16 15 F 21 12 F 22 6 F 15 AB AB 6 AB AB 26 10 A 27 10 A 31 11 A+ 27 10 A

RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102

RE-AGB-21103, RE-AGB-21104

RE-AGB-21105, RE-AGB-21106

RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21102

 
28 23UGBAC37132 SHERKHAN 14 20 F 12 40 C 18 38 B 18 38 B 18 40 B 21 42 B+ 20 11 B+ 19 7 C 27 10 A 28 10 A 29 10 A 26 10 A

RE-AGB-21101

 

29 23UGBAC37134 TANEESHA 22 27 F 22 42 B+ 20 37 B 20 33 C 24 32 B 25 48 A 28 15 A+ 27 10 A 29 13 A+ 30 13 A+ 32 13 O 31 12 A+
RE-AGB-21101

 

30 23UGBAC37135 TINKU 24 14 F 21 30 C 18 31 C 17 34 C 16 28 P 20 29 C 28 14 A+ 29 10 A 27 10 A 28 10 A 28 12 A+ 25 9 B+
RE-AGB-21101

 

31 23UGBAC37136 ANKIT 24 15 F 20 28 C 20 34 C 20 35 B 23 19 F 25 35 B+ 28 14 A+ 19 11 B+ 30 14 A+ 30 15 O 32 14 O 32 12 A+
RE-AGB-21101, RE-AGB-21105

 

 

Date : 24-04-2024

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

Examination Department


